

FEES SCHEDULE - 2024- 2025

The following figures represent the tuition fees schedule for 2024-2025 only. Tuition fees are subject to annual changes. All figures are in Canadian dollars (\$).

Please reach out to the school if you're interested in part-time enrolment.

Fee Type/ Grade Level	Preschool Montessori	JK - SK Montessori	Elementary Grade 1 - 7
Tuition Fees/ Per Child (Monthly)	\$900	\$650	\$600
Registration Fee (\$350)			
Service Fee/Per Child (Yearly)	\$200	\$200	\$200
Application Fee (New Students Only)	\$150	\$150	\$150
10% discount offered on each additional sibling			